Date In: 2017hs - 1819	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by	Samuel Co.
	SAS e-filing		- Z(m	
Ref No: LM/(7272)4764/24	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
Veh No: SUPPUBIC	i-Motor Claim Form			
D.O.A: 7/12-12:15	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	TP 4hrs)		
OD / P Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1		* 14 H 1
V	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fa	×:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: 50/4	GOLE INC)/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (1100	Tel:)	
	riod: (Cover Type: () _	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-10	00%]	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()		
7 Londing: \$1.00	00()/\$2,000()		Per in the second	
General Remarks:-		La California de la compansión de la compa	100 S - 2	+ + 3
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	rmation strictly Confidential & S	Strictly NO refer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		Towing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	y
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ()		-37-1 3	
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	0001 ()			
5) Optoba recourse) Those [respect over			2000	
0.000.000000				
Injury:			100000000000	-c 15 8 2 5
The second secon			in court	रास्ट्रकरा -
The second secon			A. Carrier	- C. 1997 P. C. 1
The second secon			SESSECULTURE :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The second secon			And Could life.	
The second secon				
The second secon			Ant (5)	Amt(\$)
The second secon		eparation Checklist.	tt	And the second second
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Accid	eparation Checklist: ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ant (5) for Bill	And the second second
Pate/Time Actions Name of the second of the	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin	eparation Checklist: ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6	Anit (S)	And the second second
Pate/Time Actions Name of the second of the	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow	eparation Checklist: ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 g Fee \$40 -Through Survey	Ant (5) Tst Bill 80) 545 5120 530	And the second second
Date/Time Actions Name of the second of the	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin	eparation Checklist ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 g Fee \$40 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); spection	Ani((\$)) Ist Bill 80) 535 5120 530 575	And the second second
Date/Time Actions Name of the Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner:	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao D	cparation Checklist ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$3 g Fee \$40 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g againgt INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) spection A + SMRT Survey	Anit (\$) Tet Bill 80) 545 \$120 \$30	And the second second
Date/Time Actions Name of the Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner:	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao E	eparation Checklist ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 g Fee \$40 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); spection	Ant (S) 7st Bill 80) 5/\$45 \$120 \$30 8) \$75 \$160	
Date/Time Actions Name of the Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao E 3) NTUC Ado OD* *N5: Court	cant Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$60); ge Fee \$40 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) ge assessed INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services:-	Ani((\$)) Ist Bill 80) 535 5120 530 575	And the second second
Date/Time Actions Name of the Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Oamaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao D 3) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repe	cparation Checklist ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 g Fee \$40 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) pection DA + SMRT Survey litional Services. csy Cer / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection	Anit (\$) Tot Bill 50) 50/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	And the second second
Date/Time Actions MMoovy Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: Of Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao D 2 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repe *N7: Fost *N8: DV /	cparation Checklist ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 g Fee \$40 -Through Survey -Through Survey (Resurvey) g against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services. csy Car / Tpt Allowance ir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination	Ant (\$) Tst Bill 80) 535 \$120 \$30 \$150 \$5160	Amt (\$)
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dame 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in: 7) N1 : Idao D 2 8) NTUC Add OD!* *N5: Court *N6: Repe *N7: Fost *N8: DV /	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 ge Assessment (\$100); INC (\$6 ge Fee \$46 -Through Survey (Resurvey) ge against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200); pection A + SMRT Survey litional Services: csy Cer / Tpt Allowance in Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (N:n INC) against INC Mobile	Anit (5) Fit Bill 80) 5545 \$120 \$30 6) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	And the second second

To per et the

SN0920CS000L / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/12/2020 18:19 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (28/12/2020 18:19 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 28/12/2020 18:19 (SGT) Date of Accident 27/12/2020 12:15 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident PIE, Singapore Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLP2465C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? Name Of Registered Owner YUE MING SXXXX314B NRIC No Email Address glkjn123@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-93846752 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Toyota Manufacturer Corolla Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy DMPCSNW00141952000 Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

YUE MING Name of Driver SXXXX314B NRIC No 17/06/1990 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass 11/08/2016 Driving experience 4 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-93846752 Alt. Phone Number Email Address glkjn123@gmail.com Address BLK 296 PUNGGOL CENTRAL Address complement #05-501 820296 Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Name DU MENG Female DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201228/7033. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SJV4982E Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	0
Contact Number	
Address	-
Address complement	*
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	×
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	l e

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SGR5135J
Vehicle Manufacturer	Toyota
Vehicle Model	Corolla
Vehicle Variant	S#
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	7 <u>4</u>
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	2
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number	SMP4300U
Vehicle Manufacturer	Honda
Vehicle Model	Fit
Vehicle Variant	+
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	S#0
Contact Number	(- 0)
Address	1.00
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	•
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	•

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number	SLX7762U
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	040
Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	YUE MING
Address	
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLP2465C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
INJURED 2	
Name of injured person	DUMENG

Name of injured person	DU MENG
Address	-
Address Complement	39
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	/¥
Injuries Sustained	NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLP2465C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

Sketch Plan

A: SLP2465 C
B: SJV4982 E
C: SGR5135J
p: SMP 4300 U
E: SLX 7762 U

\[\omega \sqrt{\omega} \sqrt{\omega} \sqrt{\omega} \sqrt{\omega} \sqrt{\omega} \sqrt{\omega} \sqrt{\omega} \sqrt{\omega} \quad \qu

Describe Circumstance	es of the Accident	
	Refer to police report	
	The state of the s	
No.		

Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

 This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

 Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

ACCIDENT DETAILS		
Date of accident	27/12/2020	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	1215	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Along PIE	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

等性的基础的 ,但是是1000年的	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
Vehicle registration number	SLP 2465C		
Vehicle make and model	Toyota AHIS		
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van Carry Bus Motorcycle Others:		
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle		
Purpose of using at said time			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes D No d if no, please select: Third part claim D Reporting only D		

Mary Reserve Allenda	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	THE PARTY OF THE P
Insurance company	China Taiping		
Policy number	7 - 0		
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only

and the second second second	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	Autom persons and the second
Name	Yue Mina	Male P Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S9075314B	0
Contact	9384 6752	
Address	BIK 296 Punggol Central #05-501	5(820 296)

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)						
Name	Male 5 Female 5						
NRIC / Fin / Passport number							
Contact							
Address							
Email address	alkin 123 @ gmail. com						
Date of birth	17/06/1990						
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D						
Driving date pass	11/08/1 2016						

NEW PRINCIPAL CONTRACTOR	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes D No Z
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured: Owner
Accident captured by camera?	
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry Wet a
No of passenger	02 (Inclusive of driv
	PASSENGER 1
Name	bu mena
Gender	Male - Female
	PASSENGER 2
Name	
Gender	Male D Female D
AND PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	PASSENGER 3
Name	
Gender	Male D Female D
	PASSENGER 4
Name	3.73.110.35.
Gender	Male Female
ociide:	TWINGE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH
Mary Store Constitution	PASSENGER 5
Name	PASSENGERS
Gender	Male D _ Female D
Jender /	Iwale D., Felliale D.
Name /	PASSENGER 6
Gender	Mala m. Famala m
Sender	Male Female
Manager de la lateration de lateration de la lateration d	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured? Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes No D
vas other venicie damaged?	Yes Z No D
US YOUR DISTORTED AND A STREET OF THE STREET	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes No I If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	
的现在分词	WITNESS 1
Name	
Marking Market and Control of the Asset	WITNESS 2
Name	

Printed Street, Street	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1	g.
Vehicle registration number	SJV4982E	
Vehicle make model	Toyota	1
Name		1
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		1
Contact		1
		7
为 是自己的一种,但是一种的一种,但是一种的一种。	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2	
Vehicle registration number	SGR 5135J	٦
Vehicle make model	Toyota Altis	1
Name	Mark O. Mark and Mark	1
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		1
Contact		1
		4
Section Contraction and Contraction	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3	
Vehicle registration number	SMP 4300 U	1
Vehicle make model	Honda Fit	1
Name	THE PART OF THE PA	1
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		1
Contact		1
		1
New Processing Control of the Control	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4	1
Vehicle registration number	S1× 77624	١
Vehicle make model	Toyota CHR	1
Name	togota one	+
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		1
Contact		ł
	*	1
Control of the Contro	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5	i
Vehicle registration number		1
Vehicle make model		ł
Name		ł
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		1
		E.
The second of the second second	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6	ĺ
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Contact		
selective and selection of the selection of	TUIDD DARTY VEHICLE 7	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7	
Vehicle registration number		
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		6

NAME OF THE PARTY	INJURED PERSON 1
Name	Yue mina
Injuries sustained	BZN
Which vehicle person in?	SLP 2465 C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No.
hospital by ambulance?	
	INITIDES DESCON 2
Name	Du Mena
Injuries sustained	B & N
Which vehicle person in?	SLP 2465 C
Were seat belts worn?	Yes No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes No
hospital by ambulance?	res a Noza
The state of the s	
Name	INJURED PERSON 3
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D
hospital by ambulance?	
The second secon	
	INJURED PERSON 4
Name	INJURED PERSON 4
Name Injuries sustained	INJURED PERSON 4
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	INJURED PERSON 4
Name Injuries sustained	Yes D No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to	
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes D No D
Name injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D Yes D No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D Yes D No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance? Name njuries sustained	Yes D No D Yes D No D
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name njuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes No Yes No INJURED PERSON 5
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name njuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes No Yes No Yes No
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes No Yes No INJURED PERSON 5
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes No Yes No Yes No
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to	Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance?	Yes No Yes No Yes No
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance?	Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No Yes No
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name njuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes No Yes No No Yes Yes
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?	Yes No Yes No No Yes Yes No Yes Yes
Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat beits worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to nospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in?	Yes No Yes No No Yes Yes





1 of 4

Report No. T/20201228/7033

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

DEDODT	05	TOAFFIC	ACCIDENT
REPURI	() F A	INAFFIL.	At. (. ii) = N i

	ne Report M 20 15:07	fade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partici	ulars	VCC PCT 2000 VCC 2002 VCC	Control of the Control of the Control	
	Informant:		Address: 296 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #0	05-501 SINGAPORE 820296	
	D Type / ID No.: IRIC NO / S9075314B		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93846752		
Nationali SINGAP	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: GLKJN123@GMAIL.COM		
Sex: Male	Age: 30	Date of Birth: 17/06/1990	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Name: English		
Occupation: Specialist, Sales			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

General Infon	mation of the Acci	dent			
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 27/12/2020 12:15	Type of Location:	
Location: PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY				
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis	ion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SGR5135J	Car					0
SJV4982E	Car					0
SLP2465C	Car	ТОУОТА	COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 CVT	Black		1
SLX7762U	Car					0





T/20201228/7033

2 of 4

Report No. T/20201228/7033

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	emcie mvo	Iveu	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			CALIFORNIA CARDINA CARDONIA
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SMP4300U	Car					0

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
SLP2465C	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	DMPCSNW001419 52000	05/10/2020	29/11/2021		

Details of Perso	n Involved		A ART SEASON	(D. S.)	GARAKS		
Any Pedestrian II	nvolved: No						
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL Use of Ped				destriar	destrian Crossing: NA		
Passenger			THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	ADDED TO	是即時		
Name	DU MENG			ID No		S8876469B	
Related Vehicle	SLP2465C (Car)			Contact No.		90092604	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL		Date		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		Sligh		
Driver	Water Land State of the					化 原有 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	
Name	YUE MING			ID No		S9075314B	
Related Vehicle	SLP2465C (Car)			Conta	ct No.	93846752	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL		Date		NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of		Sligh	Ø	

Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, I was driving my vehicle (SLP2465C) along PIE on the third lane. As vehicle (SGR5135J) in front of me suddenly stopped, I followed to stop my vehicle (SLP2465C). Out of sudden, I felt an impact from my rear. When I went down to check, I realized I was involved in a 5 cars chain collision.

First vehicle - SLX7762U Second vehicle - SMP4300U Third vehicle - SGR5135J

Forth vehicle - SLP2465C (my vehicle)

Last vehicle - SJV4982E



3 of 4

Report No. T/20201228/7033

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





4 of 4

Report No. T/20201228/7033

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

C	La	tok	, D	lan
o	ĸe	ш		Idil

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 28/12/2020 15:07
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168

中国太平保险 (新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.



Motor Private Car

MX1F

SN

AN0132A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Mataysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00141952000

Engine No.: 1ZRX594730

Cha. No.:MR053REH104560063

1. Index Mark and Registration

SLP2465C

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

2. Name of Policy Holder

YUE MING

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enectment (13:23:14)

05/10/2020

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect. 1 - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00

29/11/2021

Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26

\$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN.

S\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use.*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

will be doubled.

One time Walver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: LAKE VIEW CREDIT PTE LTD

* Limitations rendered inoparative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see rever

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: LAKE VIEW AC ELTD **Authorised Officer**